Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Whiteside Machine Metric Spiral Router Bits - with Imperial or Metric Shank

Thank you for shopping with us! Spiral bits provide a shear cutting edge that leaves a smoother cut than standard router bits.
Upcut spiral design provides the best control with hand or table routing. When creating dados this design brings chips up and out
of the cut. Materials: Natural woods, composites, hard plastics Recommended RPM: 18,000-20,000 (max 24,000)

Cut Height, Flute

Manufacturer Diameter Length, or ute T Price

Width Geometry

RUL805 Whiteside Machine > CUring f’efﬁ;{‘hcumng 2 212in %2:888320'000 (M3X 140 Upcut arperial 423,66
RU2006 Whiteside Machine gir;‘rr;‘ect‘étrtmg régg;t”hwtti”g 2 2172in %2:888320'000 (MaX 140 Upcut 'S”;gﬁﬁa' $23.66
RU4858 Whiteside Machine ggrr:ect‘étrting Ilergtcr:‘tting 2 3in %2:888520'000 (Max 45in  Upcut gmhgﬁga' $61.27
RU4910 Whiteside Machine 10mm 11/8in 2 3in %2:888318'000 (Max 1540 Upcut arperial - g61.27
RU4918 Whiteside Machine 3&?;2@““”9 iuii?nignlength 2 4in %2;888518'000 (Max 1500 Upcut 'Smhgﬁﬂa' $72.98


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

MU622

MU825

MU832

MU1032

MU1038

MD622

MD825

MD832

MD1032

MD1038

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

6mm cutting
diameter

8mm cutting
diameter

8mm cutting
diameter

10mm cutting
diameter

10mm cutting
diameter

6mm cutting
diameter

8mm cutting
diameter

8mm cutting
diameter

10mm cutting
diameter

10mm cutting
diameter

7/8 in cutting
length

1in cutting
length

11/4in
cutting length

11/4in
cutting length

11/2in
cutting length

7/8 in cutting
length

1in cutting
length

11/4in
cutting length

11/4in
cutting length

11/2in
cutting length

N

N

21/2in

3in

3in

31/2in

4in

21/2in

3in

3in

31/2in

4 in

18,000-20,000 (max
24,000)

18,000-20,000 (max
24,000)

18,000-20,000 (max
24,000)

16,000-18,000 (max
24,000)

16,000-18,000 (max
24,000)

18,000-20,000 (max
24,000)

18,000-20,000 (max
24,000)

18,000-20,000 (max
24,000)

16,000-18,000 (max
24,000)

16,000-18,000 (max
24,000)

emm

8mm

8mm

10mm

10mm

emm

8mm

8mm

10mm

10mm

Upcut

Upcut

Upcut

Upcut

Upcut

Downcut

Downcut

Downcut

Downcut

Downcut

Metric
Shank

Metric
Shank

Metric
Shank

Metric
Shank

Metric
Shank

Metric
Shank

Metric
Shank

Metric
Shank

Metric
Shank

Metric
Shank

$21.62

$36.04

$38.29

$39.64

$48.65

$21.62

$36.04

$38.29

$39.64

$48.65



