Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Whiteside Machine Metric Spiral Router Bits - with Imperial or Metric Shank

Thank you for shopping with us! Spiral bits provide a shear cutting edge that leaves a smoother cut than standard router bits. Upcut spiral design provides the best control with hand or table routing. When creating dados this design brings chips up and out of the cut. Materials: Natural woods, composites, hard plastics Recommended RPM: 18,000-20,000 (max 24,000)

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Flute	Overall Length	RPM	Shank	Flute Geometry	Туре	Price
RU1805	Whiteside Machine	5mm cutting diameter	3/4 in cutting length	2	2 1/2 in	18,000-20,000 (max 24,000)	1/4 in	Upcut	Imperial Shank	\$23.66
RU2006	Whiteside Machine	6mm cutting diameter	7/8 in cutting length	2	2 1/2 in	18,000-20,000 (max 24,000)	1/4 in	Upcut	Imperial Shank	\$23.66
RU4858	Whiteside Machine	8mm cutting diameter	1 in cutting length	2	3 in	18,000-20,000 (max 24,000)	1/2 in	Upcut	Imperial Shank	\$61.27
RU4910	Whiteside Machine	10mm	1 1/8 in	2	3 in	16,000-18,000 (max 24,000)	1/2 in	Upcut	Imperial Shank	\$61.27
RU4918	Whiteside Machine	10mm cutting diameter	1 3/4 in cutting length	2	4 in	16,000-18,000 (max 24,000)	1/2 in	Upcut	Imperial Shank	\$72.98

MU622	Whiteside Machine	6mm cutting diameter	7/8 in cutting length	2	2 1/2 in	18,000-20,000 (max 24,000)	6mm	Upcut	Metric Shank	\$21.62
MU825	Whiteside Machine	8mm cutting diameter	1 in cutting length	2	3 in	18,000-20,000 (max 24,000)	8mm	Upcut	Metric Shank	\$36.04
MU832	Whiteside Machine	8mm cutting diameter	1 1/4 in cutting length	2	3 in	18,000-20,000 (max 24,000)	8mm	Upcut	Metric Shank	\$38.29
MU1032	Whiteside Machine	10mm cutting diameter	1 1/4 in cutting length	2	3 1/2 in	16,000-18,000 (max 24,000)	10mm	Upcut	Metric Shank	\$39.64
MU1038	Whiteside Machine	10mm cutting diameter	1 1/2 in cutting length	2	4 in	16,000-18,000 (max 24,000)	10mm	Upcut	Metric Shank	\$48.65
MD622	Whiteside Machine	6mm cutting diameter	7/8 in cutting length	2	2 1/2 in	18,000-20,000 (max 24,000)	6mm	Downcut	Metric Shank	\$21.62
MD825	Whiteside Machine	8mm cutting diameter	1 in cutting length	2	3 in	18,000-20,000 (max 24,000)	8mm	Downcut	Metric Shank	\$36.04
MD832	Whiteside Machine	8mm cutting diameter	1 1/4 in cutting length	2	3 in	18,000-20,000 (max 24,000)	8mm	Downcut	Metric Shank	\$38.29
MD1032	Whiteside Machine	10mm cutting diameter	1 1/4 in cutting length	2	3 1/2 in	16,000-18,000 (max 24,000)	10mm	Downcut	Metric Shank	\$39.64
MD1038	Whiteside Machine	10mm cutting diameter	1 1/2 in cutting length	2	4 in	16,000-18,000 (max 24,000)	10mm	Downcut	Metric Shank	\$48.65